
 

IGCSE Calendar 2019 

 
Syllabus Code Duration Date Session 

First Language Spanish 21 2h Thursday 03 October PM 
 

Environmental Management 11 1h 45m Friday 04 October AM 
 

First Language Spanish 31 2 h Monday 07 October PM 
 

Environmental Management 21 1h 45m Friday 11 October AM 
 

First Language English 21 2h Tuesday 15 October PM 
 

First Language English 31 2h Thursday 17 October PM 
 

Mathematics (Core) 11 1h Monday 21 October AM 
 

Mathematics (Extended) 21 1h 30m Monday 21 October AM 
 

Biology ( Alternative to practical) 61 1h Tuesday 22 October PM 
 

Mathematics (Core) 31 2h Thursday 24 October AM 
 

Biology (Core) 31 1h 15m Friday 25 October PM 
 

Biology (Extended) 41 1h 15m Friday 25 October PM 
 

Business Studies 11 1h 30m Monday 04 November 
 

AM 

Literature 11 1h 30m Tuesday 05 November 
 

PM 

Business Studies 21 1h 30m Thursday 07 November AM 
 

Literature 31 45 m Thursday 07 November PM 
 

Literature 41 1h 15m Thursday 07 November PM 
 

Biology (Core) 11 45 m Monday 11 November 
 

PM 

Biology (Extended) 21 45 m Monday 11 November 
 

PM 
 

 

 

 


